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2025 BRUTE FORCE" 300

PARTS LIST
Steering Shaft

ITEM NAME

HOLDER,STEERING (Ref # 13280)
ROD-TIE (Ref # 39111)
RODEND-TIE (Ref # 39112)
RODEND-TIE (Ref # 39112A)
SHAFT-COMP-STRG (Ref # 39114)
PIN,3X25 (Ref # 92043)
PIN,2.5X25 (Ref # 92043A)

PLUG (Ref # 92066)

COLLAR (Ref # 92152)
BOLT,FANGE,8X60 (Ref # 92154)
CLAMP,STEERING HOLDER (Ref # 92173)
WASHER,10MM (Ref # 92200)
NUT,14MM (Ref # 92210)
NUT,10MM (Ref # 92210A)
NUT,10MM (Ref # 92210B)

NUT (Ref # 92210C)

PART NUMBER

13280-Y015
39111-Y002
39112-Y005
39112-Y006
39114-Y002
92043-Y009
92043-Y018
92066-Y011
92152-Y019
92154-Y024
92173-Y012
92200-Y047
92210-Y012
92210-Y021
92210-Y022
92210-Y043
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Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

2
2
2
2
1
1
4
1
1
2
1
4
1
2
2
4



